
ważny od dnia: 09.11.2024

16

Laz
uro

wa

w 
bu
do
wie

und
er 

con
str
uct

ion

Chrzanów
w budowie

under construction

Karolin
w budowie

under construction

Centrum
Wieliszew

Zegrze
Południowe

Or
do
na-

WSA

Goworka

P+
R P

ołc
zyń

ska

36

36

36
14 15

36

36

36

PKP Wola
(Wolska)

PK
P W

ola
 

(Ka
spr

zak
a)

Spa
cer

ow
a

Sie
lec
ka

Sie
lce

10
 (1

1) 
26

4 
10

 1
1

14
 1
6 

18

14 16

10 11
14 15

14
 1
6

14 16

10 
(11
) 2

6

(11
) 2

6 2
8

(11
) 2

3 2
4

11

S40 R1 R3

S4
 R

8 
R9

0

S1 S2 R1 R2 R3 R7

S2
 S

3
S4

 S
40

 

S3 RL

S1
 S

2 
R1

R2
 R

3 
R7

S3
 R

L

S4 R8 R90

S3 
R9
 RL

S3 R9 RL

Dolna

Kostrzewskiego

Idzikowskiego

Magnalia

Czarnomorska

Św. Bonifacego

Nałęczowska

Sobieskiego

Oś Królewska

Świątynia
Opatrzności Bożej

Miasteczko Wilanów

Stegny

14 16

15

14

11 14 16

10
 1
1 
17

 3
3

1 7
 9 

14
 15

 25

7 9
 15

10
 1
1 
17

 3
3

17
 3

3
17

 3
3

16
 1
7 

33

15
 1
6 

18
4 

15
 1
6 

18

16

16 2228 33

16

26
 28


